Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 18.06.2017

# Jméno Zemé
1 Caha Jan (2003) CZE
2 Tlamka Filip (2002) CZE
3 Kazda Tomas (2002) CZE
4 Prochdzkova Nikola (2002) CZE
5 Marek Samuel (2002) CZE
6 Charvatova Tereza (2002) CZE
7 Zdrazilova Zoe (2002) CZE
8 Svobodova Eliska (2002) CZE
9 Stloukal Richard (2002) CZE
10 Vesely Ondrej (2003) CZE
11 Krupica Tomas (2000) CZE

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 11:41

Klub

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
Triatlon klub Ostrava
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

ACT lerak

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Slapanice ATK

Cas

00:31:44,00
00:31:54,00
00:34:02,00
00:35:17,00
00:35:22,00
00:35:36,00
00:38:00,00
00:38:08,00
00:38:22,00
00:39:16,00
00:40:07,00

Plavani
00:04:01,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:57,00()
00:04:56,00()
00:03:47,00()
00:04:22,00()
00:03:50,00()
00:04:25,00()
00:03:53,00()
00:04:52,00()
00:04:13,00()

Kolo
00:12:19,00()
00:12:57,00()
00:12:24,00()
00:14:02,00()
00:13:18,00()
00:14:21,00()
00:13:58,00()
00:13:45,00()
00:12:26,00()
00:13:40,00()
00:16:49,00()

B&h
00:15:24,00()
00:15:34,00()
00:17:41,00()
00:16:19,00()
00:18:17,00()
00:16:53,00()
00:20:12,00()
00:19:58,00()
00:22:03,00()
00:20:44,00()
00:19:05,00()



