

## Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 18.06.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Caha Jan (2003)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:31:44,00	00:04:01,00()	00:12:19,00()	00:15:24,00()
2	Tlamka Filip (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:31:54,00	00:03:23,00()	00:12:57,00()	00:15:34,00()
3	Kazda Tomáš (2002)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:34:02,00	00:03:57,00()	00:12:24,00()	00:17:41,00()
4	Procházková Nikola (2002)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:35:17,00	00:04:56,00()	00:14:02,00()	00:16:19,00()
5	Marek Samuel (2002)	CZE		00:35:22,00	00:03:47,00()	00:13:18,00()	00:18:17,00()
6	Charvátová Tereza (2002)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:35:36,00	00:04:22,00()	00:14:21,00()	00:16:53,00()
7	Zdražilová Zoe (2002)	CZE	Triatlon klub Ostrava	00:38:00,00	00:03:50,00()	00:13:58,00()	00:20:12,00()
8	Svobodová Eliška (2002)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:38:08,00	00:04:25,00()	00:13:45,00()	00:19:58,00()
9	Stloukal Richard (2002)	CZE	ACT IeraK	00:38:22,00	00:03:53,00()	00:12:26,00()	00:22:03,00()
10	Veselý Ondřej (2003)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:39:16,00	00:04:52,00()	00:13:40,00()	00:20:44,00()
11	Krupica Tomáš (2000)	CZE	Šlapanice ATK	00:40:07,00	00:04:13,00()	00:16:49,00()	00:19:05,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 02:40